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25. LUPI-FREUNSCHAFTSMATCH 
 der Bezirke Andelfingen / Bülach / Dielsdorf   
 
 Einzelrangliste 
 
 Name Vorname Jg.  Ort     Punkte 
           
1 Roost Christian 84 J Bülach 94 96 96 97 383 
2 Kocher Peter 51  Dielsdorf 95 94 94 98 381 
3 Rüegg Peter 65  Bülach 91 96 93 96 376 
4 Kissling Renato 63   Dielsdorf 93 94 89 95 371 
5 Flury Doris 59 D Andelfingen 94 91 94 91 370 
6 Grimm Alex 82 J Bülach 92 91 91 95 369 
7 Schlatter Reto 59  Andelfingen 92 94 90 93 369 
8 Vogel Peter   Bülach 91 93 94 91 369 
9 Lengweiler René 76  Bülach 93 96 90 90 369 
10 Kurmann René 67  Dielsdorf 96 94 89 89 368 
11 Hofstetter Peter 53  Dielsdorf 92 93 89 93 367 
12 Rüeger  Markus 66  Bülach 94 90 92 91 367 
13 Tigani Domenico 51  Andelfingen 93 90 92 91 366 
14 Laube Toni 57  Andelfingen 92 89 91 93 365 
15 Mathyer René 65  Dielsdorf 93 90 91 90 364 
16 Müller Jörg 49  Dielsdorf 92 88 95 89 364 
17 Schellenberg Heinrich 53  Dielsdorf 88 93 91 90 362 
18 Hauser Esther 70 D Dielsdorf 89 88 92 92 361 
19 Flury Rita 82 D Andelfingen 89 93 86 92 360 
20 Willi Edi 40  Bülach 92 87 92 89 360 
21 Moretto Sandro 53  Andelfingen 87 92 89 91 359 
22 Fretz Alfred 46  Bülach 89 85 82 85 341 
23 Winkler Nicole 87 J Andelfingen 85 81 85 84 335 
24 Flückiger Fabian 87 J Andelfingen 80 90 87 78 335 
25 Heusser Rita 40 D Andelfingen 85 82 77 75 319 
26 Stark Fabian 87 J Andelfingen 76 79 78 79 312 
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Gruppenrangliste 
 
 
 Gruppen      
       
1 Bülach 1 Grimm Alex 369   
  Lengweiler René 369   
  Roost Christian 383   
  Rüegg Peter 376  1497 
       
2 Dielsdorf 1 Hofstetter Peter 367   
  Kocher Peter 381   
  Kurmann René 368   
  Schellenberg Heinrich 362  1478 
       
3 Andelfingen 1 Flury Doris 370   
  Laube Toni 365   
  Schlatter Reto 369   
  Tigani Domenico 366  1470 
       
4 Dielsdorf 2 Hauser Esther 361   
  Kissling Renato 371   
  Mathyer René 364   
  Müller Jörg 364  1460 
       
5 Bülach 2 Fretz Alfred 341   
  Rüeger Markus 367   
  Vogel Peter 369   
  Willy Edi 360  1437 
       
6 Andelfingen 2 Flückiger Fabian 335   
  Flury Rita 360   
  Moretto Sandro 359   
  Winkler Nicole 335  1389 
 
 
Bezirkschützenverband Dielsdorf 
Werner Maurer, Match-Chef         
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